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PRODUCT
CODE

TBLC
TBLB
TBLX
GLCO3
GLDM3
GLDS3
GLDX3
GLCC
GLBP3
GLSD2
GLGB
GLSH2
ZZWHS
GLTK
MOCL1
MOCM1
MOCs1
GLSO2

SASR

TGMF
TCMF

WCDX
wcC
WCFHM

CHCDU

ICNR94
ICNX94

IBNRW
I3NR2
IBNXW
I3NX2

ICGR94
ICGX94
I3GRW
I3GR2
I3GXW
13GX2
ICGHM

PCNXB; PCNSB
PCNRM
PCNXM

PCNDB

PCGRM
PCGRB
PCGXB
PCGXM
PCG2M
PCGFM
PCG2C
LHGXM
LHG2M
LHGFM

2018 Price Level 3

DESCRIPTION

Last Bag Medium- Collegiate

Last Bag Large- Pro

Last Bag XL- Pro Tour

CG Carry On Il

Mini Rolling Duffle lll- Dog Bone Series
Rolling Duffle Ill- Dog Bone Series
Rolling Duffle Ill XL- Dog Bone Series
Country Club Bag

Executive Backpack Il

Shoulder Bag Il

Gear Bag

Shoe Bag Il

Wine Tote ("Shwine" Bag)

Travel Kit

Clothing Organizers Large

Clothing Organizer Medium

Clothing Organizer Small

Dual Fold Suit Organizer Il

MSRP
LEVEL 1

$259.00
$319.00
$369.00
$389.00
$229.00
$319.00
$339.00
$199.00
$199.00
$199.00
$109.00
$69.00
$89.00
$39.95
$16.95
$14.95
$12.95
$89.95

Effective 01/01/18
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

PRICE
LEVEL 3

$149.00
$189.00
$199.00
$198.00
$124.00
$159.00
$169.00
*Custom/Tournaments Only- Call For Pricing
*Custom/Tournaments Only- Call For Pricing
$109.00
$59.00
$39.00
$49.00
$23.00
$8.50
$7.50
$6.50
$45.00

***Custom Embroidery and Personalization available. Contact your Sales Rep for more information.***

PREMIUM QUALITY ACCESSORIES

Stiff Arm

Microfiber Golf Towel - Caddy Size
Microfiber Cart Towel - Oat, White & Black

**Additional cost for embroidery.***

Wood Cover 1X
Wood Cover (#1, #3, #5, #7, #X)
Wood Cover Hybrid (#2, #3, #4, #5, #X snaps)

**Additional cost for embroidery.***

Mitt-Style Driver Cover

$29.95

$19.95
$12.95

$19.99
$19.99
$18.99

$35.99

***ncludes 1 mark embroidery.***

Neoprene Standard Iron Covers (4-9, PW, SW, XW)
Neoprene Oversized Iron Covers (4-9, PW, SW, XW)

Neoprene 3pk Standard LW,GW, XW
Neoprene 3pk Standard #2, #3, #XW
Neoprene 3pk Oversized LW, GW, XW
Neoprene 3pk Oversized #2, #3, #XW

Gloveskin Standard Iron Covers (4-9, PW, SW, XW)
Gloveskin Oversized Iron Covers (4-9, PW, SW, XW)
Gloveskin 3pk Standard LW, GW, XW
Gloveskin 3pk Standard #2, #3, #XW
Gloveskin 3pk Oversized LW, GW, XW
Gloveskin 3pk Oversized #2, #3, #XW

Individual Hybrid Gloveskin (#2, #3, #4, #5, #X)

Neoprene Large and Small Blade
Neoprene Regular Mallet
Neoprene Large Mallet

$29.99
$29.99

$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99

$39.99
$39.99
$15.99
$15.99
$15.99
$15.99
$14.99

$5.99
$5.99
$5.99

$14.90

*CALL FOR PRICING**
*CALL FOR PRICING**

$10.25
$10.25
$9.75

**CALL FOR PRICING**

$14.95
$14.95

$6.35
$6.35
$6.35
$6.35

$19.95
$19.95
$8.25
$8.25
$8.25
$8.25
$6.95

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

Free display with first order--50 piece minimum. (20 large, 20 small, 10 mallet)

Deluxe Putter cover

Gloveskin Regular Mallet

Gloveskin Regular Blade

Gloveskin Large Blade

Gloveskin XL Mallet Putter

Gloveskin Large Mallet (2-Ball)

Gloveskin Large Mallet (Futura)

Gloveskin Center Shafted Large Mallet (2-Ball)
Gloveskin Left Handed XL Mallet Putter
Gloveskin Left Handed Large Mallet (2-Ball)
Gloveskin Left Handed Large Mallet (Futura)

$8.99

$10.99
$10.99
$10.99
$14.99
$13.99
$13.99
$13.99
$14.99
$13.99
$13.99

$4.25

$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$7.25
$6.75
$6.75
$6.75
$7.25
$6.75
$6.75

Al first time orders are Credit Card. We accept Visa, Mastercard and AMEX. Freight F.O.B. Huntington Beach, CA. Freight costs will vary depending on destination.

West Coast Trends, Inc. MAKERS OF THE CLUB GLOVE
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