

LHGFM

Gloveskin Left Handed Large Mallet (Futura)

## 2018 Price Level 3

PRODUCT CODE	DESCRIPTION	MSRP LEVEL 1	PRICE LEVEL 3
TBLC	Last Bag Medium- Collegiate	\$259.00	\$149.00
TBLB	Last Bag Large- Pro	\$319.00	\$189.00
TBLX	Last Bag XL- Pro Tour	\$369.00	\$199.00
GLCO3	CG Carry On III	\$389.00	\$198.00
GLDM3	Mini Rolling Duffle III- Dog Bone Series	\$229.00	\$124.00
GLDS3	Rolling Duffle III- Dog Bone Series	\$319.00	\$159.00
GLDX3	Rolling Duffle III XL- Dog Bone Series	\$339.00	\$169.00
GLCC GLBP3	Country Club Bag	\$199.00 \$199.00	*Custom/Tournaments Only- Call For Pricing
GLBP3 GLSD2	Executive Backpack III Shoulder Bag II	\$199.00	*Custom/Tournaments Only- Call For Pricing \$109.00
GLGB	Gear Bag	\$199.00	\$59.00
GLGB GLSH2	Shoe Bag II	\$103.00	\$39.00
ZZWHS	Wine Tote ("Shwine" Bag)	\$89.00	\$49.00
GLTK	Travel Kit	\$39.95	\$43.00
MOCL1	Clothing Organizers Large	\$16.95	\$8.50
MOCE1 MOCM1	Clothing Organizer Medium	\$14.95	\$7.50
MOCS1		\$14.95	\$6.50
GLSO2	Clothing Organizer Small Dual Fold Suit Organizer II	\$89.95	\$45.00
GLSUZ	Ū.	ຈຸດອ.ອວ alization available. Contact your Sales Rep for	
		inzation available. Contact your Sales Rep for	more mornation.
PREMIUM QUALITY ACCESSORIES			
SASR	Stiff Arm	\$29.95	\$14.90
7.01/2		<b>A</b> /A AF	
TGMF TCMF	Microfiber Golf Towel - Caddy Size Microfiber Cart Towel - Oat, White & Black	\$19.95	**CALL FOR PRICING** **CALL FOR PRICING**
ICMF		\$12.95 Additional cost for embroidery.***	"CALL FOR PRICING"
		······································	
WCDX	Wood Cover 1X	\$19.99	\$10.25
WC	Wood Cover (#1, #3, #5, #7, #X)	\$19.99	\$10.25
WCFHM	Wood Cover Hybrid (#2, #3, #4, #5, #X snap	os) \$18.99	\$9.75
	**	*Additional cost for embroidery.***	
CHCDU	Mitt-Style Driver Cover	\$35.99	**CALL FOR PRICING**
	-	***Includes 1 mark embroidery.***	
			<b>.</b>
ICNR94	Neoprene Standard Iron Covers (4-9, PW, SW, )	,	\$14.95
ICNX94	Neoprene Oversized Iron Covers (4-9, PW, SW,	XW) \$29.99	\$14.95
<b>I3NRW</b>	Neoprene 3pk Standard LW,GW, XW	\$11.99	\$6.35
I3NR2	Neoprene 3pk Standard #2, #3, #XW	\$11.99	\$6.35
ISNXW	Neoprene 3pk Oversized LW, GW, XW	\$11.99	\$6.35
I3NX2	Neoprene 3pk Oversized #2, #3, #XW	\$11.99	\$6.35
1011772		\$11.00	\$0100
ICGR94	Gloveskin Standard Iron Covers (4-9, PW, SW, 2	XW) \$39.99	\$19.95
ICGX94	Gloveskin Oversized Iron Covers (4-9, PW, SW,	XW) \$39.99	\$19.95
<b>I3GRW</b>	Gloveskin 3pk Standard LW, GW, XW	\$15.99	\$8.25
I3GR2	Gloveskin 3pk Standard #2, #3, #XW	\$15.99	\$8.25
<b>I3GXW</b>	Gloveskin 3pk Oversized LW, GW, XW	\$15.99	\$8.25
I3GX2	Gloveskin 3pk Oversized #2, #3, #XW	\$15.99	\$8.25
ICGHM	Individual Hybrid Gloveskin (#2, #3, #4, #5, #X)	\$14.99	\$6.95
	Neoprene Large and Small Blade	\$5.99	\$3.00
PCNRM	Neoprene Regular Mallet	\$5.99	\$3.00
PCNXM	Neoprene Large Mallet	\$5.99	\$3.00
Free display with first order50 piece minimum. (20 large, 20 small, 10 mallet)			
PCNDB	Deluxe Putter cover	\$8.99	\$4.25
PCGRM	Gloveskin Regular Mallet	\$10.99	\$4.75
PCGRB	Gloveskin Regular Blade	\$10.99	\$4.75
PCGXB	Gloveskin Large Blade	\$10.99	\$4.75
PCGXM	Gloveskin XL Mallet Putter	\$14.99	\$7.25
PCG2M	Gloveskin Large Mallet (2-Ball)	\$13.99	\$6.75
PCGFM	Gloveskin Large Mallet (Futura)	\$13.99	\$6.75
PCG2C	Gloveskin Center Shafted Large Mallet (2-E	3all) \$13.99	\$6.75
LHGXM	Gloveskin Left Handed XL Mallet Putter	\$14.99	\$7.25
LHG2M	Gloveskin Left Handed Large Mallet (2-Ball	) \$13.99	\$6.75
LHGEM	Gloveskin Left Handed Large Mallet (Futur	a) \$13.99	\$6.75

All first time orders are Credit Card. We accept Visa, Mastercard and AMEX. Freight F.O.B. Huntington Beach, CA. Freight costs will vary depending on destination.

\$13.99

\$6.75